Grourd (gr aan wied)

Line Voltage input Cord
Nouw d (Whing wie)
LED Wall Dimmer

Linw (lack wiea ) g =
— INPUT » OUTIUT 1 200C IE
L ) o 4wl L
. [ 25 —L__ (I
OUTPUT» ing Block
ez 31 Wall Diveir o0 = % Mmmm
iUt Oine vdmage) 406 LED Power Supply
fPowarSupply 12VDC, 30W or60W

LED 12VDC Power Supply (30W)
L-DCE 300-CON
1/2"
13 mm
3-7/16"

- 88mm
LED 12VDC Power Supply (60W)
L-DCEGOD-CON \

Cord

24 mm




